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SOMETHING
SPECIAL

° Very quaint bungalow in mature
= area of Georgetown, Arched door-
S ways, picture window, warm hard-
i wood floors. Private yard. 3 bed-
§ rooms and a finished basement

SR . . e make this very appealing at
it Y Monckton™. RM370-98 £ 0 ot B gt N KA

VICTORIAN $249.000
Enchant yourself with a look at this
timeless treasure. Beautifully
restored this home boasts 3 large
bedrooms, jacuzzi bath, dream
kitchen. Private yard. The list is long.
Please, don’'t miss this one. Call

Kathy* for a personal tour.
, RM264-98

CHERYL JACKSON

*Sales Rep.

05 840-4666 =

Specializing in Georgefown & Surrounding Areas = SUPREME

..................

COUNTRY LIVING BUT..

Close to town in this beautifully maintained bungalow on .81 of an acre. Great views from picturesque LR win-
dows with stone fireplace and French doors leading to DR with walkout to deck and pretty treed property. Many §
upgrades include main bath, windows, doors, security, roof, eaves, soffits, fascia, c/air, c/vac, driveway resur-
faced and more. Breezeway includes entrances to bsmt, 2 car garage, and back ard. Abs-::lutely move-in condi-
tion with neutral decor. A real.treat at $244,900. For personal viewing call Charyrdacksnn* 840-4666.

CUTE & COZY
L s 2| Super brick bungalow in popular
TH Y et Tl W e~ ‘D" section, 2 full baths, hard-
b T O e OSSR | | \WwOoOd, eat-in kitchen, great lot

GE ORGET OWN , Lo | o | very private and treed. Finished

E CONDO | B AT R s L basement. Very well cared for

® Wow! Only $122,900 for this A BECTNR g NI BB N I home at $194,900. Call Cheryl
4§ gorgeous 2 bedroom unit with m— e —— SCIBOIL

L 4 balconies, fireplace, finished el oM LS e i e B R b WILDWOOD BEAUTY

- : S AT G R T R Sk Builder's own. Loaded with quality.
rec room. This unit has lots of AES Cawhy A L maslll Tastefully decorated. Fabulous

space. Shop and compare. o gourmet kit. done in maple including

. | appliances. 3 walkouts, 4+ bdrms.,
_ P_Iease call Kath}’ Monckton* to jacuzzi ensuite and sep. shower.
view. RM398-98

.........

Bsmt. above ground and finished to
perfection. 3 car garage, CAC.
1 Gorgeous property. Call Cheryl
givawys Jackson*. Priced at $399,114.

BEAUTIFUL
BUNGALOW

On a quiet tree lined street. Close to
¥ o all amenities. Many upgrades include

il roof, insulation, CAC, ceramics, bath,
furnace. Just move in and enjoy.
Hardwood throughout. Possible to
register in-law suite legally. Won't last
at $179,900. Call Cheryl Jackson*.

Member of

ReMax Kathy MOl‘letOH Sales Rep.

President's

g g5y 8775911 Tor. (905) 874-3051

| Re/Max
recisTered — Blye Springs Realty (Halton) Corp.

SPECIALISTS

..........

Large 4 bedroom 51desp11t in a quiet and
prestigious Georgetown location. Private

o prett?) var d, large.rooms ekl o B ._;I:E ¢ . .. : SUND AY N OVE MBE R 1 5

floor family room. Shingles replaced, heat- |
ing/air conditioning upgraded. Some updat- § Nl Bs . 2-4 P.M.

lng reqmred $249 000 98 511 30 . e e R hngs o 39 WATSON ST .

GEORGETOWN

2130 sq. ft. “Tribute” home on larger than usual
lot. Fenced yard, unilock patio and walkways.

Huge eat-in kitchen, 4 bedrooms, master with 5
pc. ensuite and two walk-in closets, family room

1 with brick fireplace. Good location and priced to
sell fast at $249,900. Call John Hill*. 98-491-30

Johnson Associates

HALTON LTD., REALTOR
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